Annex 3. GSPS Questionnaire

INSTRUCTIONS

Please read each question carefully before answering it.
Choose the answer that best describes what you believe and feel to be correct.
Choose only one answer for each question.

On the answer sheet, locate the circle that corresponds to your answer and fill
it in completely with the pencil that was provided to you.

Correctly fill in the bubbles:
© Like this: [

If you have to change your answer, don’t worry; just erase it completely,
without leaving marks.

Remember, each question only has one answer.

Example:
Questionnaire

24. Do you believe that fish 2. @B OO0E F GO

H

live in water?

a. Definitely yes
b.  Probably yes
C. Probably not
d. Definitely not
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DEMOGRAPHICS

How old are you?

a) 19 years or younger
b) 20 to 29 years

c) 30 to 39 years

d) 40 to 49 years

e) 50 to 59 years

f) 60 years old or older

What is your gender?
a) Female
b) Male

What is your primary position in this school?

a) Administrator/Headmaster

b) Teacher

c) School health services personnel (ex. Nurse)

d) Clerical staff

e) Other type of school personnel ( )

To what extent are you responsible for teaching about health?

a) It is one of my primary responsibilities, | teach about health a lot

b) It is not one of my primary responsibilities, but | do teach about health
sometimes

c) | do not teach about health

TOBACCO USE

Have you ever smoked cigarettes?
a) Yes
b) No

Have you smoked at least 100 cigarettes in your lifetime?
a) Yes
b) No

Have you ever smoked cigarettes on school premises/property during the past
year?

a) Yes

b) No

Do you now smoke cigarettes daily, occasionally, or not at all?
a) Daily

b) Occasionally

c) Not at all

Have you ever smoked cheroots?

a)Yes

b) No
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Have you smoked at least 100 cheroots in your lifetime?
a) Yes
b) No

Have you ever smoked cheroots on school premises/property during the past
year?

a) Yes

b) No

Do you now smoke cheroots daily, occasionally, or not at all?
a) Daily

b) Occasionally

c) Not at all

Have you ever used chewing tobacco or betel with tobacco?
a)Yes
b) No

Have you ever used chewing tobacco or betel with tobacco, on school
premises/property during the past year?

a) Yes

b) No

Do you now use chewing tobacco or betel with tobacco daily, occasionally, or
not at all?

a) Daily

b) Occasionally

c) Not at all

Have you ever smoked cigars, or pipes?
a) Yes
b) No

Have you ever smoked cigars, or pipes on school premises/property during the
past year?

a) Yes

b) No

Do you now smoke cigars, or pipes daily, occasionally, or not at all?

a) Daily

b) Occasionally

c) Not at all

Have you ever received help from your school to stop smoking cigarettes or
using tobacco?

a) | have never smoked cigarettes or used tobacco

b) Yes

c) No
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1.
20.

21.

22,

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

KNOWLEDGE AND ATTITUDES

Do you think smoking should be banned in public places?
a) Yes
b) No

Do you think smoke from other people’s cigarette smoking is harmful to you?
a) Yes
b) No

Do you think smoke from any tobacco product (cheroots, hand-rolled
cheroots, pipes, cigars, etc.) is harmful to you?

a) Yes

b) No

Do you think teacher tobacco use influences youth tobacco use?
a) Yes
b) No

Do you think teachers need specific training to be able to teach students how
to avoid or stop using tobacco?

a) Yes

b) No

Do you think schools should have a policy or rule specifically prohibiting
tobacco use among students on school premises/property?

a) Yes

b) No

Do you think schools should have a policy or rule specifically prohibiting
tobacco use among school personnel on school premises/property?

a) Yes

b) No

Do you think the tobacco industry should be allowed to sponsor school or
extra curricula activities, such as sporting events?

a) Yes

b) No

Do you think tobacco product advertising should be completely banned?
a) Yes
b) No

Do you think the price of tobacco products should be increased?

a) Yes
b) No
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30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Do you think the tobacco industry deliberately encourages youth to use
tobacco?

a) Yes

b) No

How concerned are you about tobacco use among youth in your community?
a) Very concerned

b) Somewhat concerned

c) Not at all concerned

Is tobacco use addictive?
a) Yes

b) No

¢) | do not know

Does tobacco use cause malaria?
a) Yes

b) No

¢) I do not know

Does tobacco use cause lung cancer?
a) Yes

b) No

¢) | do not know

Does tobacco use cause heart disease?
a) Yes

b) No

c) | do not know

Have you ever advised a student to stop using tobacco?
a) Yes
b) No

SCHOOL POLICY AND CURRICULUM

Can cigarettes or other tobacco products be purchased inside your school
buildings?

a) Yes

b) No

c) | do not know

Can cigarettes or tobacco products be bought within 100 yards of your school
buildings?

a) Yes

b) No

¢) | do not know

39



39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

Does your school have a policy or rule specifically prohibiting tobacco use
among students inside school buildings?

a) Yes

b) No

¢) I do not know

Does your school have a policy or rule specifically prohibiting tobacco use
among students outside school buildings, but on school premises/property?
a) Yes

b) No

c) | do not know

Does your school have a policy or rule specifically prohibiting tobacco use
among students at school sponsored activities wherever they occur?

a) Yes

b) No

¢) | do not know

Does your school have a policy or rule specifically prohibiting tobacco use
among school personnel inside school buildings?

a) Yes

b) No

¢) | do not know

Does your school have a policy or rule specifically prohibiting tobacco use
among school personnel outside school buildings, but on school
premises/property?

a) Yes

b) No

c) | do not know

Does your school have a policy or rule specifically prohibiting tobacco use

among school personnel at school sponsored activities wherever they occur?

a) Yes
b) No
¢) | do not know

How well does your school enforce any of its policy (or rule) on tobacco use

among students?

a) There is no policy or rule on tobacco use among students
b) Completely

c) Partially

d) Not at all

How well does your school enforce any of its policy (or rule) on tobacco use

among school personnel?

a) There is no policy or rule on tobacco use among school personnel
b) Completely

c) Partially

d) Not at all
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47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

Does your school have a policy or rule prohibiting the use of all forms of
tobacco by school personnel, visitors, and students in all school buildings, on
school grounds, and at school-organized events?

a) Yes

b) No

¢) | do not know

SCHOOL CURRICULUM

Is tobacco use prevention included somewhere in your school curriculum?

a) Yes
b) No
c) | do not know

Did you have access to teaching and learning materials about tobacco use and
how to prevent its use among youth?

a) Yes

b) No

Have you ever received training to prevent tobacco use among youth?
a) Yes
b) No

Are non-classroom programs or activities (such as an assembly) used to teach
tobacco use prevention to students in your school?

a) Yes

b) No

c) | do not know
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